Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:07 am
6:23 am
6:48 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:56 am
7:01 am
7:06 am
7:09 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7:40 am

7:45 am
7:52 am
7:55 am
7:57 am
8:06 am

8:10 am

8:14 am

Artist

miles davis

groove collective

sonar

creedence clearwater revival
the vapors

masada chamber ensembles
meshell ndegeocello

ween

the suffers

robert plant

magnet animals

tom waits

black merda

ronny jordan

nneka

jenny hval

bjork

little howlin' wolf

eleventh dream day

eleventh dream day

eleventh dream day

Song Title

“miles runs the voodoo down”

“everything changes”

“a flaw of nature”

“feelin' blue”

“turning japanese” (by request)

“mahlah”
“love you down”
“birthday boy”

“make some room”

“funny in my mind (i believe i'm fixin' to die)”

“martha fever”
“shore leave”
“my inspiration”

“my favorite things”

“lucifer (no doubt)”
“female vampire”
“big time sensuality”

“cool truth”

“between here and there’

“testify”

“bomb the mars hotel”

)

Album

bitches brew
declassified

a flaw of nature
opus collection

new clear days

bar kokhba

devil’s halo

god ween satan: the oneness
the suffers (new)
dreamland

butterfly killer (new)
swordfishtrombones
force of nature

the rebirth of cool volume 2

soul is heavy

blood bitch (new)

big time sensuality single
cool truth

1.8.90, lounge axe, chicago

1.8.90, lounge axe, chicago

1.8.90, lounge axe, chicago

Label

columbia
sanachie

ronin rhythmn

united artists
tzadik
mercer street
twin tone

the suffers
trolcharm
rarenoise

the island def jam

4th and the
Broadway

decon

sacred bones
elektra
solidarity
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1970
1999
2012

1980
1996
2009

2016
2002
2016
1983

1994

2015
2016

1985



Time

8:17 am

8:21 am
8:25 am
8:38 am
8:43 am
8:49 am
8:53 am
8:57 am

Artist

eleventh dream day

the sure fire soul ensemble
bob dylan
bob dylan
bob dylan
bob dylan
bob dylan
bob dylan

Song Title

Maxlen

“lemon grove swagger”
“idiot wind”

“boots of spanish leather”
“dignity”

“not dark yet”

“tomorrow is a long time”

“just like a woman”

Album

1.8.90, lounge axe, chicago

out on the coast

blood on the tracks

the times they are a' changin'
oh mercy

time out of mind

greatest hits volume ii

concert for bangladesh

Label

isitlive orisit
memorex?
Colemine
columbia
columbia
columbia
columbia

columbia

apple

Year

2016
1975
1964
1989
1997
1971
1971



